2018 SMITH-HENRY MEMORIAL
#152729

Bandera
3-18
TSSA Processed: 3/12/2018

12 gauge Winners 19 Shooters

CH MARK BOETTCHER 99
RU TOM PAVLACK 97
3RD  TINATULLETT 96

Al DONALD SNYDER 96
A2 BRIAN TULLETT 95

A3 BILL TANNER 88

Bl JOHN HENRY 94

B2 JERRY ADAMS 93

B3 THOMAS HUPP 89

C1l PHIL NIKEL 93

Cc2 DEREK WILSON 92

C3 BEAUMONT WATKINS 91
SSCH  JOHN HENRY 94
SSRU  JIM JOHANNSEN 90
SRCH MARKBOETTCHER 99
SRRU TOM PAVLACK 97
SR3  TINA TULLETT 96
SR11 JERRY ADAMS 93
SR12 DEREK WILSON 92
SR13 BILL TANNER 88
VTCH DONALD SNYDER 96
VTRU BRIAN TULLETT 95
VT3  PHIL NIKEL 93

VT1l BEAUMONT WATKINS 91
VT12 GREGG PAILLEX 90
VT13 J M CLEMENTS 89
SVCH THOMAS HUPP 89
SVRU JOHN HEWITT 89
SV3 DONALD MCKOWN 84
LYCH TINATULLETT 96
LYRU PATRICIA HUPP 88
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RMCH MARK BOETTCHER 99

RMRU DONALD SNYDER 96
RM3  JERRY ADAMS 93
RM11 GREGG PAILLEX 90
RM12 JOHN HEWITT 89
RM13 DONALD MCKOWN 84
20 gauge Winners 16 Shooters

CH MARK BOETTCHER 99
RU BRIAN TULLETT 98
3RD  JIM JOHANNSEN 97
AAl PATRICIA HUPP 97
AA2  DONALD SNYDER 95
AA3  JOHN HENRY 95

Al BILL TANNER 96

A2 THOMAS HUPP 95

Bl J M CLEMENTS 96

B2 DEREK WILSON 95

B3 JERRY ADAMS 94

C1l BEAUMONT WATKINS 92
C2 GREGG PAILLEX 91

C3 TINA TULLETT 87

D1 DON LICHTENEGGER 85
SSCH  JIM JOHANNSEN 97
SSRU  JOHN HENRY 95
SRCH MARKBOETTCHER 99
SRRU  PATRICIA HUPP 97
SR3  BILL TANNER 96
SR11 DEREK WILSON 95
SR12 JERRY ADAMS 94
SR13  TINATULLETT 87
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 98
VTRU J M CLEMENTS 96
VT3  DONALD SNYDER 95
VT11  PHIL NIKEL 92

VT12 BEAUMONT WATKINS 92
VT13 GREGG PAILLEX 91
SVCH THOMAS HUPP 95
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LYCH PATRICIA HUPP 97

LYRU  TINA TULLETT 87
RMCH MARKBOETTCHER 99
RMRU DONALD SNYDER 95
RM3  JERRY ADAMS 94
RM11 GREGG PAILLEX 91
28 gauge Winners 17 Shooters

CH DONALD SNYDER 98
RU BILL TANNER 96

3RD  JOHN HENRY 93

Al MARK BOETTCHER 91
Bl JERRY ADAMS 93

B2 PATRICIA HUPP 92

B3 BRIAN TULLETT 91

C1 THOMAS HUPP 88

C2 JIM JOHANNSEN 88

C3 PHIL NIKEL 88

D1 TINA TULLETT 80

D2 DON LICHTENEGGER 80
D3 BEAUMONT WATKINS 79
SSCH JOHN HENRY 93
SSRU  JIM JOHANNSEN 88
SRCH  BILL TANNER 96
SRRU JERRY ADAMS 93
SR3  PATRICIA HUPP 92
SR11 MARK BOETTCHER 91
SR12 DEREK WILSON 82
SR13  TINA TULLETT 80
VTCH DONALD SNYDER 98
VTRU BRIAN TULLETT 91
VT3 J M CLEMENTS 91
VT11  PHIL NIKEL 88

VT12 DON LICHTENEGGER 80
VT13 BEAUMONT WATKINS 79
SVCH THOMAS HUPP 88
SVRU DONALD MCKOWN 82
SV3  JOHN HEWITT 80
LYCH PATRICIA HUPP 92
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LYRU

RMCH
RMRU

RM3
RM11
RM12

410 bore Winners

CH
RU
3RD

Al

Bl
B2
B3

C1l
C2
C3

D1

SSCH
SSRU

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU

RMCH

TINA TULLETT

DONALD SNYDER

JERRY ADAMS
MARK BOETTCHER
DONALD MCKOWN
JOHN HEWITT

DONALD SNYDER
JOHN HENRY
DEREK WILSON

BILL TANNER

MARK BOETTCHER
J M CLEMENTS
JERRY ADAMS

BRIAN TULLETT
THOMAS HUPP
TINA TULLETT

BEAUMONT WATKINS

JOHN HENRY
JIM JOHANNSEN

DEREK WILSON
MARK BOETTCHER
JERRY ADAMS
TINA TULLETT
BILL TANNER
PATRICIA HUPP

DONALD SNYDER

J M CLEMENTS
BRIAN TULLETT

PHIL NIKEL
BEAUMONT WATKINS
DON LICHTENEGGER

THOMAS HUPP
DONALD MCKOWN

TINA TULLETT
PATRICIA HUPP

DONALD SNYDER

80

98
93
91
82
80

16 Shooters

95
91
89

83

89
89
89

87
86
85

78

91
78

89
89
89
85
83
79

95
89
87
81
78
75

86
83

85
79

95

file://IC/Webs/TSSA%202015/Winners/2018/Bandera%20Henry%20Smith%20157729Winners.txt[3/13/2018 6:10:07 AM]



RMRU JERRY ADAMS 89
RM3 MARK BOETTCHER 89
RM11 DONALD MCKOWN 83
Doubles Winners 11 Shooters

CH BRIAN TULLETT 94

RU J M CLEMENTS 94
3RD BILL TANNER 93

Al DONALD SNYDER 90
A2 MARK BOETTCHER 85
Bl JOHN HENRY 85

B2 TINA TULLETT 82

C1 DEREK WILSON 86

C2 DON LICHTENEGGER 76
C3 JERRY ADAMS 75

D1 PHIL NIKEL 87

SSCH JOHN HENRY 85
SRCH BILL TANNER 93
SRRU DEREK WILSON 86
SR3 MARK BOETTCHER 85
SR11  TINA TULLETT 82
SR12 JERRY ADAMS 75
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 94
VTRU J M CLEMENTS 94
VT3 DONALD SNYDER 90
VT11 PHIL NIKEL 87

VT12 DON LICHTENEGGER 76
LYCH TINA TULLETT 82
RMCH DONALD SNYDER 90
RMRU MARK BOETTCHER 85
RM3 JERRY ADAMS 75
HOA Winners 16 Shooters

CH DONALD SNYDER 384
RU BRIAN TULLETT 371
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3RD

Bl
B2
B3

C1
C2
C3

D1
D2

SSCH
SSRU

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13

SVCH
SVRU

LYCH
LYRU

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
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MARK BOETTCHER

J M CLEMENTS
JOHN HENRY
BILL TANNER

DEREK WILSON
PHIL NIKEL
TINA TULLETT

DON LICHTENEGGER
BEAUMONT WATKINS

JOHN HENRY
JIM JOHANNSEN

MARK BOETTCHER

BILL TANNER
DEREK WILSON
JERRY ADAMS
TINA TULLETT
PATRICIA HUPP

DONALD SNYDER

BRIAN TULLETT
J M CLEMENTS
PHIL NIKEL

DON LICHTENEGGER
BEAUMONT WATKINS

THOMAS HUPP
DONALD MCKOWN

TINA TULLETT
PATRICIA HUPP

DONALD SNYDER

MARK BOETTCHER
JERRY ADAMS
DONALD MCKOWN
JOHN HEWITT

378

365
373
363

358

348

324
340

373
353

378
363
358
369
348
356

384
371

365
354

324
340

358
249

348
356

384
378
369
249
169
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